An Iwaki America Company
WEL Series | pH/ORP Electrodes
Walchem’s WEL Series electrodes are cost-effective differential pH and
ORP electrodes for industrial applications.  They are modular in design
with a rugged CPVC housing that contains the electronics; pH and ORP
cartridges can easily be connected or replaced in minutes without tools.
The cartridges feature a unique threaded interlock connection and a
double o-ring seal, ensuring a watertight fit and secure seating at all times.

Fax: 508-429-7433
www.walchem.com 180174.D1 Apr 2009
ORDER INFORMATION
WEL
mounting
style
housing
cartridge
CARTRIDGE
PHF = Flat surface pH
PHB = Bulb pH
PHH = HF resistant pH
MVF = Flat surface ORP
MVR = Rod style ORP
PHLI = Flat pH, if sample is between 10 and 100μS
HOUSING
1 = Housing with preamplifier and PT1000 ATC, 20’
  cable with tinned leads
2 = Housing with preamplifier, 20’ cable with tinned
  leads
3 = Housing with PT1000 ATC, 20’ coaxial cable
  with BNC connector
4 = Housing, 20’ coaxial cable with BNC connector
MOUNTING STYLE
1 = Submersion mounting
2 = In-line mounting (3/4” NPTF tee)
3 = Metric in-line mounting (G 1¼ male adapter)
SPECIFICATIONS
pH/ORP Electrode
Range 0 to 14 pH (0 to 12 without sodium ion error
 ±1999 mV (ORP)
Response 95% in less than 5 seconds
Impedance:
Cartridge Not to exceed 1000mΩ over temp range
Housing 100Ω, preamplified versions
 Not to exceed 1000mΩ over temp range
 non-preamplified versions
Operating Pressure 100 psig
Temperature Range
Housings with preamplifier 32 to 158ºF (0 to 70ºC)
Housings without preamplifier 32 to 212ºF (0 to 100ºC)
PHF, MVF, MVR & PHLI  50 to 212ºF (10 to 100ºC)
PHB cartridges  32 to 212ºF (0 to 100ºC)
PHH cartridges  32 to 122ºF (0 to 50ºC)
Note:  Electrode life is drastically reduced when used at
temperatures above 122°F (50°C).
Wetted Materials of Construction
Electrode body CPVC
Electrode reference HDPE
O-rings FKM
Electrode Glass (pH) or platinum (ORP)
The WEL Series electrodes are in compliance with
CE EMC standards.
20 FT CABLE
1” PIPE
1” NPT COUPLING
(USER SUPPLIED)
ELECTRODE
CARTRIDGE
CONTROLLER
OR
190851 TERMINAL
BOX
SUBMERSION Installation with Preamplified Housing
20 FT CABLE
NUT
(P/N 102586)
MOUNTING
TEE
(P/N 102884)
ELECTRODE
CARTRIDGE